
Indtægt Udgift Beholdning

slæb fra 2022 0 0 0

25-02-2023 arne - Slæb 2022 0 880 -880,00

0 0 -880,00

25-02-2023 arne 0 220 -1.100,00

4x OI presentationer Ronni 0 2304 -3.404,00

0 0 -3.404,00

Overført fra OSK 3000 0 -404,00

5940 0 5.536,00

0 0 5.536,00

0 0 5.536,00

0 0 5.536,00

0 0 5.536,00

, Viborg mødet 0 0 5.536,00

jan Ronni & Rune 0 400 5.136,00

25-02-2023 feb Ronni & Sabrina 0 510 4.626,00

marts Ronni & Rune 0 400 4.226,00

april Ronni & Sabrina 0 250 3.976,00

10-06-2023 maj Ronni & Rune 0 250 3.726,00

juni Ronni & Sabrina 0 510 3.216,00

05-07-2023 Juli Ronni & Nadja 0 516 2.700,00

06-08-2023 august Ronni & Sabrina 0 510 2.190,00

05-09-2023 september Ronni & simon 0 400 1.790,00

03-10-2023 Oktober Ronni & simon 0 400 1.390,00

November Ronni & simon 0 400 990,00

December Ronni & Sabrina 0 510 480,00

0 0 480,00

0 0 480,00

gebyr 0 45 435,00

i alt 0 0 435,00

Samlede indtægter…………………….8.940,00

Samlede udgifter ……………………. 8.505,00

Årets resultat….............. 435,00

H&I regnskab 2023
Bankregnskab

Dato Bilag Beskrivelse


